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Serving Suggestion

Net WT

00072106394543

18.00 Ib

Gross WT

18.53 Ib

Mixed Finished Product

Nutrition Facts
DEPARTMENT OF
About 34 servings per container AGRICULTURE
Serving size 1 cup (242g) P-2447
Amount Per Serving
Calories 470
- stomer Reorder Number
% Daily Value *
Total Fat 29g 37% NA
Saturated Fat 16g 80%
Trans Fat 1g
Cholesterol 115mg 38%
Product Code
Sodium 810mg 35%
Total Carbohydrate 289 10% 0893945
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Product UPC
Protein 239
|
Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0% NA
Calclum 160mg 10%
Iron 1.5mg 8%
Potassium 320mg 6%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of 2 x 2.5 LB Chicken Pouches
Semeras mutton acviae, (1o 2000 calares & day ie used for 2 x 2.5 LB Pasta Pouches
2 x 4 LB Sauce Pouches

Case Dimensions

12.875” (L) x10.625” (W) x 6.375” (H)

TI Hi Total Cases

0.50 cuft 12 7 84

GRILLED SLICED CHICKEN BREAST POUCH INGREDIENTS: COOKED CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHICKEN

FLAVORED MARINADE (SALT, RICE STARCH, CHICKEN BROTH, NATURAL FLAVORS, CHICKEN FAT, YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, SUNFLOWER

OIL, SOYBEAN OIL).

EXEMPT FROM BIOENGINEERED DISCLOSURE

PENNE PASTA POUCH INGREDIENTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROUS
SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SALT.

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL

ALFREDO SAUCE POUCH INGREDIENTS: WATER, WHIPPING CREAM, GRATED PARMESAN AND ROMANO CHEESE BLEND (PASTEURIZED PART-
SKIM COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON,
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CORN STARCH, SALT, SPICES.

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT.

CONTAINS A BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.

GLUTEN FREE@ LACTOSE FREE @ PRESERVATIVE FREE @ VEGAN @ VEGETARIAN @

Claims: Icons will be placed above the product code when applicable.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.
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ASTA KIT

Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded
CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY
Crustacean N Y Mixed Finished Product
Egg N y Mutrition Value Per 100g
Calcium [mg) 67.5793
Fish N Y
© Carbohydrates (g) 11.5045
Milk Y Y Cholesterol [mg) 47,4381
peanut N v Calories (keal) 192.9699
Fat (g) 12.1661
sesame N Y Saturated Fat (g) 6.7096
Soy N y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.3438)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g} 0.4230
Tree Nuts N Y
Iron (mg) 0.6016/
Wheat Y Y Potassium (mg) 131.4109
Other Food Sensitivity Protein (g) 3.3644
Sodium [mg) 335.5283
sulfites ] NA Total Sugars (g) 0.8725
Added Sugar (g 0.0000/
00000 PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED 0

CHICKEN ALFREDO ((UA
PASTA KIT

GRILLED SLICED CHICKEN BREAST POUCH INGREDIENTS: COOKED CHICKEN
BREAST WITH RIE MEAT, WATER, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CHICKEN
FLAVORED MARINADE [SALT, RIGE STARGH, CHIGKEN BROTH, NATURAL
FLAVORS, CHICKEN FAT, YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, SUNFLOWER OIL,
SOYBEAN OIL)

PENME PASTA POUCH INGREDIEMTS: COOKED ENRICHED MACARONI
PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], NIACIN, FERROUS

SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIM, FOLIC ACID), SOYBEAN
QIL, CONTAING LESS THAN 2% OF SALT

CONTAINS: WHEAT.

ALFREDD SAUCE POUCH INGREDIENTS: WATER. WHIFFING CREAM, GRATED PARMESAN AND ROMAND
GHEESE BLEND [PASTELIRIZED PART-SXIM COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT. ENZYMES) BUTTER
CREAM, SALT), ENRIGHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLELIR, HIAGIH, IRGA, THIAMIN MGHGNTRATE.
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CORN STARCH, SALT, SPICES

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT
CONTAINS A BIODENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENT

MANUFACTURED BY SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256

0893945

Faor more information ple! call 330-T25-2348 or visit
waw sandridge com

Use By
10/24/202

(01)00072106394543(17)231024(10)102423
2% 2.5 B Chicken Pouches, 2% 2.5 LB Pasfa Pouches, 2 x 4 LB Sauce Pouches

REMOVE PRODUCT FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE

NET WT 18 LB (8.16 kg) 3045
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Microbiological

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g

Yeast and Mold: 100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.



